
Date Time Sport Team Location
Thursday, November 20, 2025 5:30 PM Basketball JV Boys at Rawhide
Thursday, November 20, 2025 6:30 PM Basketball Varsity Boys at Rawhide

Monday, November 24, 2025 4:30 PM Basketball Middle School Boys HOME vs. Valley Home School
Monday, November 24, 2025 5:30 PM Basketball JV Boys HOME vs. Valley Home School
Monday, November 24, 2025 6:45 PM Basketball Varsity Boys HOME vs. Valley Home School

Friday, December 5, 2025 ALL-DAY Basketball Varsity Boys Tip-Off Tournament @ Wisc. Dells
Wednesday, November 5, 2025 ALL-DAY Basketball Varsity Girls Tip-Off Tournament @ Wisc. Dells

Monday, December 8, 2025 5:30 PM Basketball Middle School Boys HOME vs. Stevens Point Christian Academy
Monday, December 8, 2025 7:00 PM Basketball Varsity Boys HOME vs. Stevens Point Christian Academy

Tuesday, December 16, 2025 5:00 PM Basketball Varsity Boys at Bay City
Tuesday, November 18, 2025 4:30 PM Basketball Middle School Girls HOME vs. St. James

Thursday, December 18, 2025 5:30 PM Basketball Middle School Boys HOME vs. St. James
Friday, December 19, 2025 4:00 PM Basketball Middle School Girls at Faith Coleman
Friday, December 19, 2025 5:00 PM Basketball Middle School Boys at Faith Coleman
Friday, December 19, 2025 6:00 PM Basketball Varsity Girls at Faith Coleman
Friday, December 19, 2025 7:00 PM Basketball Varsity Boys at Faith Coleman

Tuesday, January 6, 2026 5:30 PM Basketball Middle School Girls at Immanuel Lutheran
Tuesday, January 6, 2026 6:30 PM Basketball Middle School Boys at Immanuel Lutheran
Tuesday, January 6, 2026 TBD Basketball Varsity Girls TBD

Thursday, January 8, 2026 6:00 PM Basketball Varsity Boys HOME vs. Rawhide
Friday, January 9, 2026 5:30 PM Basketball Varsity Girls HOME vs. AOE
Friday, January 9, 2026 7:00 PM Basketball Varsity Boys HOME vs. AOE
Friday, January 9, 2026 8:30 PM Basketball Varsity Girls HOME vs. Copper County Christian School

Saturday, January 10, 2026 10:00 AM Basketball Varsity Girls HOME vs. Copper County Christian School
Tuesday, January 13, 2026 5:30 PM Basketball Middle School Boys HOME vs. NEWCHAA
Tuesday, January 13, 2026 6:30 PM Basketball Varsity Boys HOME vs. NEWCHAA

Thursday, January 15, 2026 5:00 PM Basketball Varsity Girls at Wyldewood
Thursday, January 15, 2026 6:15 PM Basketball Varsity Boys at Wyldewood
Saturday, January 17, 2026 ALL-DAY Basketball Varsity Girls Rockford, IL Tournament
Saturday, January 17, 2026 ALL-DAY Basketball Varsity Boys Rockford, IL Tournament
Tuesday, January 20, 2026 6:00 PM Basketball Varsity Girls at FCHAA
Tuesday, January 20, 2026 7:15 PM Basketball Varsity Boys at FCHAA

Friday, January 23, 2026 4:45 PM Basketball Middle School Boys at Twin Cities
Friday, January 23, 2026 5:45 PM Basketball Varsity Girls at Twin Cities
Friday, January 23, 2026 6:00 PM Basketball Varsity Boys at Twin Cities

Saturday, January 24, 2026 ALL-DAY Basketball Varsity Girls NEWCHAA Tournament
Saturday, January 24, 2026 ALL-DAY Basketball Varsity Boys NEWCHAA Tournament
Tuesday, January 27, 2026 4:30 PM Basketball Middle School Boys HOME vs. Bay City
Tuesday, January 27, 2026 6:00 PM Basketball Varsity Boys HOME vs. Bay City

Friday, January 30, 2026 5:45 PM Basketball Varsity Girls at Tri-County
Thursday, January 30, 2025 7:00 PM Basketball Varsity Boys at Tri-County
Tuesday, February 3, 2026 5:45 PM Basketball Varsity Girls HOME vs. FCHAA
Tuesday, February 3, 2026 7:00 PM Basketball Varsity Boys HOME vs. FCHAA

Friday, February 6, 2026 4:00 PM Basketball Middle School Girls HOME vs. Faith Coleman
Friday, February 6, 2026 5:00 PM Basketball Middle School Boys HOME vs. Faith Coleman
Friday, February 6, 2026 6:00 PM Basketball Varsity Girls HOME vs. Faith Coleman
Friday, February 6, 2026 7:00 PM Basketball Varsity Boys HOME vs. Faith Coleman

Saturday, February 7, 2026 ALL-DAY Basketball Middle School Boys HOME Deep Freeze Tournament
Tuesday, February 10, 2026 6:00 PM Basketball Varsity Girls HOME vs. Wyldewood
Tuesday, February 10, 2026 7:15 PM Basketball Varsity Boys HOME vs. Wyldewood

Thursday, February 12, 2026 5:00 PM Basketball Varsity Boys HOME vs. Bader Hillel
Thursday, February 12, 2026 6:30 PM Basketball Varsity Girls HOME vs. Bader Hillel

Monday, February 16, 2026 5:00 PM Basketball Middle School Girls at Faith Christian
Tuesday, February 17, 2026 5:15 PM Basketball Varsity Boys at Bader Hillel
Tuesday, February 17, 2026 6:45 PM Basketball Varsity Girls at Bader Hillel

Thursday, February 19, 2026 5:00 PM Basketball Middle School Girls HOME vs. Immanuel Lutheran
Thursday, February 19, 2026 6:15 PM Basketball Middle School Boys HOME vs. Immanuel Lutheran

WINTER SPORTS SCHEDULE


